
 REVISED 
  2020 CITY COUNCIL MEETINGS 

 

2:00 p.m. 6:30 p.m. 
Thursday, January 2, 2020 

INAUGURATION 
Thursday, January 16, 2020 

2:00 p.m. 

Thursday, February 13 2020 Thursday, February 27, 2020 

Thursday, March 12, 2020 Thursday, March 26 2020 

Thursday, April 9, 2020 Thursday, April 23, 2020 

Thursday, May 14, 2020 Thursday, May 28, 2020 

Thursday, June 11, 2020 Thursday, June 25, 2020 

Thursday, July 9, 2020 
 

Thursday, July 23, 2020 

Thursday, August 13, 2020 Thursday, August 27, 2020 

Thursday, September 10, 2020 Thursday, September 24, 2020 

Thursday, October 8, 2020 Thursday, October 22, 2020 

Thursday, November 12, 2020 *Thursday, November 26, 2020 

Thursday, December 10, 2020 *Thursday, December 24, 2020 

*Regular Council Meeting may be rescheduled due to Holiday 
All meetings will be held on the second and fourth Thursdays of each month at City Hall in 

Council Chambers, 2nd Floor - 2 East Bay Street, Savannah, Georgia 31401. 
For more information, please contact the Office of the Clerk of Council 

at (912) 651-6441 
or clerkofcouncil@savannahga.gov  

  

mailto:clerkofcouncil@savannahga.gov

